Adresse: Kontakt:
Feurenmoos 15 Telefon: +49 (0) 7422 / 940010
| b A s 78739 Hardt Fax:+49 (0) 7422 / 9400125

M a g ne ts y S t eme Mail: kontakt@flaig-te.de

Overview

Flat gripper with bore and
countersink

Product number 4014 75

Description
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Adresse:
Feurenmoos 15
. 78739 Hardt

Magnetsysteme

Product information

Diameter bore holding surface (mm):

Diameter hole top (mm):

Dimension diameter (mm):

Dimension height (mm):

Dimension height magnet (mm):

Holding force (N):

Surface:

Temperature (°C):

Weight (g):

Material:

Erstellt am 20.05.2024.

19

10,5

75

18

18

1100

verzinkt

80

150

Neodym

Kontakt:

Telefon: +49 (0) 7422 / 940010
Fax:+49 (0) 7422 / 9400125
Mail: kontakt@flaig-te.de



